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EKoHOMCKa KpeTaha, 2018.
— MpoueHa —

CBu nogaum o eKOHOMCKMM KpeTawnma y 2018. rognHn n3HeTM y OBOM CaonLTEHY NPOLEHEHU
Cy Ha OCHOBY AOCTYMHUX M OO caga objaBrbeHux nogartaka. NpukaszaHu nokasaterbu He obyxBaTajy
nogatke 3a All Kocoso n Metoxuja.

Bpyto pomahu npoussog (BAMM), koju npeactaBrba Mepy YKyrnHe €KOHOMCKE aKTMBHOCTU CBUX
pe3naeHTHUX MHCTUTYLMOHANHNX jefuHnLa, jecte HajBaXkHMjU MakpoekoHoMCKu arperart. lNpoueseHo
je ba je ykynHa ekoHoMcka aktmBHocT y 2018. roguHu, mepeHa B[1MN-om 1 nckasaHa y ctanHmum LeHama,
ocTBapwvna pearnHu pact og 4,4% y oqHOCY Ha NPETXOAHY roAunHy.

MpouereHo je aa cy 6pyTo nHBecTUumje y ocHoBHa cpeacTtea y 2018. roanHn, y nopehewy ca
NPeTXo0AHOM roAMHOM, ocTBapune peanHu pact og 9,1%.

MpouereHo je aa je nHgycTpujcka npomseoghsa y 2018. roanHn nmana pact gpusnykor obmma og
2,0% y ogHocy Ha npeTxogHy roauHy. NorbonpuspeaHa npoussoawa y 2018, y ogHocy Ha 2017.
roguHy, octBapuna je pact guanykor obmma og 16,3%.

MpoueweHO je Aa BpeaHOCT u3BedeHux pagosa Yy rpaheBuHapcTtBy y 2018. roguHn Genexu
peannu pact og 10,9% y ogHocy Ha NpeTxoaHy roavHy. NpomeT y TproBvHM Ha Mano benexu peanHu
pacT o4 4,5%, AOK NPOMET y TProBvHM Ha Bennko benexu pact og 9,1% y Tekyhum LieHama. Y cektopy
Ycnyre cmewTaja n ucxpaxe y 2018. roguHn 3abenexeH je peantHu pact og 10,1%, ook je 6poj Hohena
TypucTta nosehaH 3a 12,3% y ogHocy Ha npeTtxogHy roguHy. Cektop Caobpahaj u cknaguwterwe nma
npouereHn pact dusndkor obmma og 4,9%, a obnact TenekomyHukaumja pact og 1,0%. MNpouereHa
CMOSbHOTProBUHCKa pobHa pasmeHa, y espuma, y 2018. roauHn, y ogHocy Ha 2017, nokasyje pact
n3eo3a 3a 9,0% v pact yBo3sa 3a 13,5%.

Mpema pesyntatuma AHKeTE O pagHOj CHa3u AoWo je Ao noBehaka 3anocneHoCT U CMakbera
HesanocneHoctn. Ctona 3anocneHoctu y Tpehem kesaptany 2018. roguHe mnsHocu 49,2%, a ctona
He3anocneHoctn 11,3%.

MpoueweHO je aa cy 3apage 6e3 nopesa u gonpuHoca y 2018. roguHn, y ogHocy Ha 2017,
HoMuHanHo Behe 3a 5,9%, a peanHo 3a 3,8%.

MpouereHa rognwta ctona nHdnaumje naHocu 2,1%.



BAXHWJU UHOEKCU EKOHOMCKUX KPETAHA

GENERAL INDICES OF ECONOMIC TRENDS

MHpeken: npetxogHa roguHa = 100
Indices: previous year = 100
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2 leuembap Tekyhe y ogHocy Ha aelembap NpeTxoaHe roguHe.

%) 3Bop: AHKeTa 0 pafHOj CHa3u.
4 Il kgapTan 2018.

103,3 102,0
105,4 107,3
108,3 88,1
106,2 102,4
104,7 103,9
108,0 106,7
100,8 107,9
107,6 103,9
111,6 1121
106,1 113,6
107,5 107,9
113,3 110,5
11,1 109,9
106,9 108,8
124,9 113,1
100,5 100,5
101,2 101,2
99,6 103,4
99,1 105,0
101,2 103,0
1,6 3,0
99,8 101,7
103,7 103,9
102,5 100,9
45,2 46,7
15,3 13,5
) Estimate.
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104,1
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113,5
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104,9

121.9

96,8
101,0
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97,5
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2,1

100,5

105,9
103,8

49,24
11,34

Gross domestic product, revised data
At constant prices

Gross fixed capital formation, revised
data, at constant prices

Physical volume of production
Agriculture
Forests exploitation
Industry
Construction

Domestic trade

Wholesale trade, excluding motor
vehicles trade, current prices

Retail trade, excluding motor vehicles
trade, constant prices

External trade
Export, EUR mill.
Import, EUR mill.

Accommodation and food service
activities
Catering, at constant prices
Tourists, nights

Transportation and storage
Transport - all
Passenger transported
Goods transported

Posted activities and telecommunication
Post activities
Telecommunication

Prices
Producers’ prices
Of manufactured goods for domestic
market

Of agricultural and fishery products

Consumer prices
Annual inflation rate?

Prices of catering services

Average salaries (wages)

tax and contributions deducted
Nominal

Real

Employment rate®
Unemployment rate®

2 December of current year related to December previous year.
3) Source: Labor Force Survey.
I quarter 2018.
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